
Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report 19-Jan-26 to 25-Jan-26

TOP 10 City as per Usage

Sr.No City Name
No.of Sessions of 

Users
Download (GB) Upload (GB)

Total Data Usage 
(GB)

1 Nadiad 75107 2287.44 235.77 2523.21

2 Halol 39677 2222.22 207.95 2430.17

3 Bharuch 65705 1982.61 128.84 2111.45

4 Himmatnagar 33599 1892.65 186.36 2079.01

5 Porbandar 66618 1832.09 191.02 2023.11

6 Visnagar 45595 1781.20 193.57 1974.77

7 Amreli 45218 1709.62 158.21 1867.83

8 Palitana 39677 1695.08 171.00 1866.07

9 Borsad 36414 1680.68 175.26 1855.94

10 Mehsana 41193 1683.82 145.91 1829.73



Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report 19-Jan-26 to 25-Jan-26

Total Data Usage of 55 cities

Date Download (TB) Upload (TB) Total Data Usage (TB)

19-Jan-26 9.13 0.89 10.02

20-Jan-26 8.93 0.82 9.75

21-Jan-26 10.15 0.91 11.06

22-Jan-26 9.39 0.87 10.25

23-Jan-26 9.35 0.85 10.20

24-Jan-26 7.29 0.59 7.87

25-Jan-26 4.59 0.39 4.99
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Day wise Hotspot user count of 55 cities

Sr.No Hotspot Name 19-Jan-26 20-Jan-26 21-Jan-26 22-Jan-26 23-Jan-26 24-Jan-26 25-Jan-26
Grand 
Total

1 City Bus Stand 6478 5810 6851 6171 6111 4633 2467 38521

2 Civil Hospital 1627 1575 1666 1644 1523 1375 862 10272

3 District Court 1632 1569 1772 1726 1570 476 439 9184

4 District Library 1214 1431 1552 1589 1563 1456 870 9675

5 Mamlatdar Office 1016 1053 1091 1092 1052 513 372 6189

6 Nagarpalika 1828 1723 1867 1866 1881 1193 914 11272

7 Taluka Office 862 718 862 866 801 406 297 4812

8 Science City 19 32 31 31 27 36 41 217

Grand Total 14676 13911 15692 14985 14528 10088 6262 90142
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Top 10 Hotspot as per Usage in GB

Sr.No Hotspot Name Download (GB) Upload (GB) Total Data Usage (GB)

1 Visnagar_CBS 1154.62 136.04 1290.66

2 Halol_CBS 1032.77 109.07 1141.85

3 Borsad_CBS 1001.10 129.32 1130.42

4 Bilimora_CBS 1017.29 83.29 1100.58

5 Nadiad_CBS 971.34 128.64 1099.98

6 Mehsana_DTL 997.72 98.24 1095.95

7 Himmatnagar_CBS 900.52 115.32 1015.84

8 Amreli_DTL 893.49 53.96 947.45

9 Godhara_DTL 804.10 83.28 887.38

10 Porbandar_CBS 802.02 82.05 884.07

Legends

CBS CITY BUS STAND

MOF MAMLATDAR OFFICE

TDO TALUKA OFFICE

DTC DISTRICT TALUKA COURT

DTL DISTRICT TALUKA LIBRARY

CHS CIVIL HOSPITAL

NP NAGARPALIKA
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